
Owner's Manual
High Speed Buffer

READ THIS MANUAL!
This manual has important information for the use
and safe operation of this machine. Read and
understand this manual before starting the machine.
Keep this manual and tell all operators to read the
manual. If you do not follow the instructions, you
can cause injury, damage or death.

Model Numbers:
PL-21-H340
PL-21-H340-C
PL-21-H340B
PL-21-H340B-C
PL-21-H390
PL-21-H390-C
PL-21-H390B
PL-21-H390B-C
PL-24-H390
PL-24-H390-C
PL-24-H390B
PL-24-H390B-C
PL-27-H390
PL-27-H390-C
PL-27-H390B
PL-27-H390B-COwner/Operator Manual Revision Dated 6/25/04

Powered By



Page 2 (253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com

!!!!! !!!!!WARNING:
The engine exhaust from this product

contains chemicals known to the State
of California to cause cancer, birth

defects, or other reproductive harm.

WARNING:
DO NOT place hands or feet near moving or rotating parts.

DO NOT choke carburetor to stop engine.

PREVENT ACCIDENTAL STARTING by removing spark
plug wire when servicing engine or equipment.

KEEP cylinder fins and governor parts free of dirt and other
debris which can affect engine speed.

PULL starter cord (if equipped) slowly until resistance is felt.
Then pull cord rapidly to avoid kickback and prevent hand
or arm injury.

DO NOT check for spark with spark plug removed. (Use an
approved tester.)

DO NOT touch hot muffler, cylinder, or fins which can cause
burns.

DO NOT crank starter for more than 15 seconds in a 5
minute period or starter will be damaged.

USE ONLY a U.L. - DOT approved propane tank. DO NOT
use a barbeque tank as these are not designed for indoor
use and do not have the safety valves found on a U.L. - DOT
approved tank.

USE ONLY GENUINE HONDA PARTS or their equivalent.
The use of replacement parts which are not of equivalent
quality may damage the engine.

DO NOT run engine in an enclosed, non-ventilated area.
(Exhaust gases contain carbon monoxide, an odorless and
deadly poison.)
DO NOT operate the machine in less than a 20,00 square
foot ventilated area. A propane machine should only be
used in buildings that (1) are provided with continuous
mechanical ventilation that removes the products of
combustion to the outdoors of not less than 300CFM for
each 10,000 BTUH input or fraction thereof; or (2) are
provided with natural ventilation of not less than 300CFM for
each 10,000 BTUH input or fraction thereof, based on a
maximum of 1/4 air change per hour for the net building
volume.
DO NOT store propane tank near an open flame. Propane
tanks must be stored outside when not in use.
DO NOT overfill propane tank. If freezing develops, shut
machine off. Replace overfilled tank with properly filled
tank.
DO NOT leave overfilled propane tank inside building.
Remove to the outside immediately.
If headache develops shut machine off and immediately
seek fresh air. Ventilate area well and have machine
analyzed for emissions.
If the exhaust smells or smokes turn off machine. Service
the engine immediately.
DO NOT tamper with governor springs, links or other parts
to increase engine speed.

READ THIS MANUAL!
This manual has important
information for the use and safe
operation of this machine. Read and
understand this manual before
starting the machine. Keep this
manaul and tell all operators to read
the manual. If you do not follow the
instructions, you can cause injury,
damage or death.

!!!!! WARNING:

!!!!! !!!!!WARNING:
Improper maintenance, or failure to

correct a problem before operation, can
cause a malfunction in which you can be

seriously hurt or killed.
Always follow the inspection and

maintenance recommendations and
schedules in this owner's manual and

the engine manufacturer's owner's
manual.

IndeIndeIndeIndeIndexxxxx PPPPPaaaaagggggeeeee

Warnings and Cautions 2

Maintenance and Break-In Procedures 3

Operating Instructions 4

Troubleshooting 5

Parts Breakdown Deck & Pad Drive Assembly 6-7

Parts Breakdown Handle & Fuel System Assy 8-9

Parts Breakdown Engines and Options 10-11

Warranty Information 12

!!!!!



(253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com Page 3

Maintenance ScMaintenance ScMaintenance ScMaintenance ScMaintenance Schedulehedulehedulehedulehedule

With Each Use
Check oil
Clean high hat filter
Check air filter on the carburetor
Check for broken pad

Every 25 Hours GXV340/390
Change oil
Clean air cleaner element
Check for loose bolts
Check propane connections for leaks
Check belt tension and replace belt if worn

Every 100 Hours
Clean and gap spark plug, replace if required
Remove shrouds and clean cooling areas
Grease wheels

Every 300 Hours or One Year
Check valve clearance
Replace Spark Plug
Replace Drive Belt
Replace Air Filter Element
Grease front bearings (2 pumps only)
Torque head bolts

Engine BrEngine BrEngine BrEngine BrEngine Break In Preak In Preak In Preak In Preak In Procedurocedurocedurocedurocedureeeee

Break-In: A 100 hour break-in period is recommended
on all new engines. Standard SAE 30 detergent oil is
recommended for the break-in period. Change oil as
follows:

first 20 hours
every 50 hours for a GXV620
every 25 hours for a GXV340/390

Maintenance PMaintenance PMaintenance PMaintenance PMaintenance Pararararartststststs

Honda GXV340 and GXV390
Air Filter, Carb, Paper & Foam H-17210-ZF5-505
Air Filter, Carb, Foam Only H-17218-ZE8-003
Spark Plug H-98079-55846
Oil, Synthetic 30W Amsoil B-5960
Oil Filter H-15410-ZJ4-999
Belt, See "Parts Breakdown"

Maintenance PrMaintenance PrMaintenance PrMaintenance PrMaintenance Procedurocedurocedurocedurocedureseseseses

Checking the Oil
1. Set buffer so it is level.
2. Remove oil dip stick and wipe clean.
3. Place dip stick on tube but DO NOT screw in, then

remove to check level.
4. Add appropriate amount of oil.
5. Run engine for 30 seconds at idle, shut off and

allow to set for 30 seconds. Recheck oil level. Add
if necessary.

Changing the Oil
1. Warm engine up for at least 5 minutes.
2. Stop engine and remove oil dip stick.
3. Place oil collection pan on the right side of buffer
4. Tip buffer to the right and allow all oil to drain from

dip stick tube.
5. Fill with appropriate oil.
6. Set buffer so it is level.
7. Remove oil dip stick and wipe clean.
8. Place dip stick on tube but DO NOT screw in, then

remove to check level.
9. Add appropriate amount of oil.
10. Run engine for 30 seconds at idle, shut off and

allow to set for 30 seconds. Recheck oil level. Add
if necessary.

Oil ROil ROil ROil ROil Recommendaecommendaecommendaecommendaecommendationstionstionstionstions

Standard SAE 30 detergent oil is recommended for the
break-in period. After the break-in period synthetic oil
may be used. Propane fueled engines operate at a
higher temperature than gasoline fueled engines
therefore after the break-in period synthetic oil is
recommended for better engine protection. Amsoil SAE
30 or Castrol Syntec SAE 30 are two outstanding oils
that may be used.

These oils will reduce deposits inside the engine and
will not break down when subjected to the higher
temperatures. If using one of these synthetic oils the oil
change period can be extended by double. It is
recommended that the oil filter be changed with each
oil change if the engine is so equipped.

See your engine manual for further information on
maintenance and repair of your engine.



Page 4 (253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com

OperOperOperOperOperaaaaating Instrting Instrting Instrting Instrting Instructionsuctionsuctionsuctionsuctions

Changing the Pad

1. Turn off engine.

2. Tilt buffer back or tip on the right side (from operator's view).

3. Unscrew centering device and remove pad.

4. Place new pad on drive plate. Feel around the outside edge of the pad to ensure it is centered.

5. Screw on centering device.

Starting the Buffer

1. Check oil level in engine.

2. Clean high hat filter.

3. Turn on propane tank by turning the valve counter-clockwise.

4. Tilt machine back.

5. Put throttle on Choke.

6. Push starter button (or turn key if equipped) but do not hold for more than 5 seconds.

7. When engine starts, adjust throttle to the desired speed.

Turning Off the Buffer

1. Tilt buffer back.

2. Turn off key if equipped otherwise turn off the propane tank valve by turning clockwise and allow engine to run
until the fuel in the hoses is used up.

See wSee wSee wSee wSee warararararnings on panings on panings on panings on panings on paggggge twe twe twe twe two befo befo befo befo befororororore pre pre pre pre proceedingoceedingoceedingoceedingoceeding

with the operwith the operwith the operwith the operwith the operaaaaation oftion oftion oftion oftion of this mac this mac this mac this mac this machinehinehinehinehine.....

FFFFFailurailurailurailurailure to fe to fe to fe to fe to folloolloolloolloollow these instrw these instrw these instrw these instrw these instructions mauctions mauctions mauctions mauctions may iny iny iny iny invvvvvalidaalidaalidaalidaalidate wte wte wte wte warararararrrrrrantyantyantyantyanty



(253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com Page 5

TTTTTrrrrroubouboubouboubleshooting Guideleshooting Guideleshooting Guideleshooting Guideleshooting Guide

Problem Possible Cause Correction 
Engine turns over but will not start Throttle in wrong position Move throttle to choke or high idle. 
 Propane tank empty Have tank filled. 
 Propane tank valve not open Turn propane tank valve on by turning 

counterclockwise. 
 Propane tank overfilled Remove tank and replace with one not 

overfilled. Take overfilled tank outside to a well 
ventilated area and release pressure through 
the ten percent valve until gas runs clear, or 
take to a filling station. 

 Propane hose not attached to tank or loose Make certain that hose is connected to the 
tank and screwed on all the way. 

Engine will not turn over Electric cord broken/shorted on plug-in models Replace extension cord 
 Battery is discharged on battery start models Charge battery or jump start buffer. Investigate 

reason for discharge. See “Battery is 
discharged” 

 Starter is bad Replace starter. 
 Solenoid on battery start models is damaged Excessive cranking has damaged the solenoid. 

Replace solenoid. 
Engine runs rough and/or lacks power Air cleaner element clogged Clean or replace air filter. 
 Propane tank overfilled Replace tank with one not overfilled. 
 Throttle in wrong position With Honda engines be certain throttle is not 

on choke. 
Engine will not remain at constant speed Throttle cable worn Replace throttle cable. 
 Governor defective Bring to service center for repair. 
Engine emits a high pitch squeal Oil low GXV340/390 engines are equipped with an oil 

alert. Check oil level and add as needed. 
 Oil alert defective Bring to service center for repair. 
Exhaust smells Air filter clogged A clogged air filter will cause engine to run rich. 

Clean or replace filter immediately. This 
condition can cause personal harm or death. 

 Oil low Engine getting hot. Check oil and add as 
needed. 

 Oil leaking Bring to service center for repair. 
 Oil is overfilled Drain excess oil. 
Engine smokes excessively Machine tipped on wrong side causing oil to 

enter carburetor 
Bring machine outside and run for 5 minutes or 
until smoking stops. Check air filter. If oil 
soaked, replace. 

 Internal damage Bring to service center for repair. 
Battery is discharged Excessive cranking Charge battery or jump start engine. 

Investigate reason engine won’t start. See 
“Engine turns over but will not start” 

 Key was left in the on position Charge or jump start the engine. 
 Battery is not charging Check connections at the engine and test for a 

broken charging wire. 
 Battery defective or old Replace battery. 
Machine vibrates excessively Pad not centered Remove pad and center properly. 
 Pad broken Replace pad. 
 Pad out of round/oblong Check pad gripper on drive plate. If worn 

replace pad facing or drive plate. 
 Drive plate bent/warped Replace drive plate. 
Machine hard to push Wheel bearings Grease or replace wheel bearings. 
 Wheel frame bent Replace wheel frame. 
 Pad driver out of alignment Adjust front bearings. 
Machine pulls hard to the left Wrong size pad If pad is smaller than the drive plate, replace 

with one of appropriate size. 
 Pad driver out of alignment Adjust front bearings. 
Regulator/Lockoff is frozen Propane tank is overfilled Take tank outside to a well ventilated area and 

release pressure through the ten percent valve 
until gas runs clear, or take to a filling station. 

 



Page 6 (253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com

2
29 28

1

27

10

35
6

3

30
5

434

3130

32

6

7

8

9

10

11

40

12

36
13

14

15

16

37

38

39

17

18

20

19

26

25

24

23

22

21

Standard Motor Pulley

Electric Clutch

Deck and Pad Drive Assembly

9A

33A

33

42

41

Motor Pulley w/Insert

43

Other Replacement Components

B-2070 Pad Facing for Key# 16, Gripper Facing only (for 21" machines)
B-2090 Pad Facing for Key# 16, Gripper Facing only (for 24" machines)
B-2120 Pad Facing for Key# 16, Gripper Facing only (for 27" machines)
B-4205 Wheel Bearing for Key# 4



(253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com Page 7

Key P/N Application Qty

1 B-5000 Casting, 21" (all 21" machines) 1
B-5050 Casting, 24" (all 24" machines) 1
B-5100 Casting, 27" (all 27" machines) 1

2 B-5650 Hour Meter, 10-80 volts DC 1
3 B-4250 Wheel, Rear Swivel 1
4 B-4105 Wheel, Roller Bearing 5 inch 2
5 B-4000 Wheel Frame, Heavy Duty Steel 2
6 B-1000 Bearing, Flange Block 2
7 B-1450 Front Pulley (21" machines without clutch.) 1

B-1500 Front Pulley (21" machines with clutch) 1
B-1500 Front Pulley (24" machines without clutch.) 1
B-1545 Front Pulley (24" machines with clutch with GXV340/390) 1
B-1475 Front Pulley (24" machines with clutch with GXV620.) 1
B-1550 Front Pulley (27" machines without clutch.) 1
B-1600 Front Pulley (27" machines with clutch with GXV340/390) 1
B-1545 Front Pulley (27" machines with clutch with GXV620) 1

8 B-1400 Pulley Insert 1
9 B-1200 Drive Shaft, Threaded 1
9A B-1440 Key 1
10 B-1950 Belt Tensioner, Complete with hardware, Idler Pulley not included 1
11 B-1650 Belt Tensioner Pulley 1
12 B-6450 Belt (21" machines without clutch) 1

B-6550 Belt (21" machines with clutch) 1
B-6620 Belt (24" machines without clutch and with GXV340/390) 1
B-6625 Belt (24" machines with or without clutch and with GXV620) 1
B-6635 Belt (24" machines with clutch and with GXV340/390) 1
B-6650 Belt (27" machines without clutch and with GXV340/390)) 1
B-6700 Belt (27" machines without clutch with GXV620) 1
B-6800 Belt (27" machines with clutch and with GXV340/390) 1
B-6650 Belt (27" machines with clutch with GXV620) 1

13 B-1250 Drive Hub, Threaded 1
14 B-2200 Rubber Biscuit 1
15 B-2200 Rubber Biscuit (for 24 and 27" machines) 1
16 B-2050 Pad Driver (for 21" machines) includes key# 18 1

B-2080 Pad Driver (for 24" machines) includes key# 18 1
B-2100 Pad Driver (for 27" machines) includes key# 18 1

17 Pad 1
18 B-2150 Centerlock Device Replacement, two piece (included in key# 16)
19 B-1440 Key 1
20 B-1700 Motor Shaft Pulley (all machines with no clutch and no quiet feature) 1
21 B-1800 Clutch Spacer with Beveled Edge 1
22 B-1805 Clutch Spacer 2
23 B-1750 Electric Clutch 1
24 B-1850 Clutch Retainer 1
25 Clutch Retainer Lock Washer 1
26 Clutch Retainer Bolt (for Honda Engines) 1
27 HW-710 Screw, Self-Tapping 3
28 HW-130 Bolt, 5/16" x 1" Flat Head for Rear Wheel 2
29 HW-130A Bolt, 5/16" x 1-1/4" Flat Head for Wheel Frames 4
30 HW-310 Nut, 5/16" Nylock for Wheel Frames and Rear Wheel 6
31 HW-510 Washer, Flat for Wheel Frames 4
32 B-4210 Axle with Zerk fitting 2
33 HW-120 Bolt, 5/16" x 1-1/4" for Rubber Biscuit to Drive Hub (all 21" & 24" machines) 6
33A HW-500 Washer, Fender for Rubber Biscuit to Drive Hub (all 21" & 24") 12
34 HW-300 Nut, 3/8" Nylock for Wheels 2
35 HW-300 Nut, 3/8" Nylock for Bearings 4
36 HW-310 Nut, 5/16" Nylock for Drive Hub 6
37 HW-500 Washer, Fender for Drive Plate to Rubber Biscuit 6
38 HW-510 Washer, Flat for Drive Plate to Rubber Biscuit 6
39 HW-310 Nut, 5/16" Nylock for Drive Plate to Rubber Biscuit 6
40 HW-530 Washer, Flat 1/2" 3
41 HW-1440 Key 1
42 HW-1441 Motor Pulley (for machines without clutch and with the quiet feature) 1
43 HW-1400 Motor Pulley Insert (for machines without clutch and with the quiet feature) 1

Deck & Pad Drive Assembly



Page 8 (253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com

Handle and Fuel System Assembly

1

2

3

4

5

37

38

39

40

41

43 44

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Battery Assembly

Clutch Switch Assy

42

13

14

22

16

17

25

19

20

21

15
23

24

18

Standard Fuel System Assembly

26

34

29

32

27

31

35

36

Battery Start Fuel System Assembly

33

28

30

45

46

47



(253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com Page 9

Key P/N Application Qty

1 B-5200 Handle, Complete (includes tank clamp & handle blocks) 1
B-5550 Tank Clamp for Key# 1 replacement (included in Key# 1)

2 B-5950 Throttle Cable 1
3 B-5500 Handle Grip 2
4 B-5202 Mounting Bolt for Handle 2
5 B-3140 Propane Tank, Aluminum, with Quick Connect 1
6 HW-710 Screw, #8 x 1/2" Self Tapping for Throttle Cable 2
7 Plastic Loom 1
8 HW-160 Bolt, 1/4" x 5/8" for Regulator and Lock Off 4
9 HW-520 Washer, 1/4" Lock 4
10 HW-131 Bolt, 5/16" x 1-1/2" Flat Head for Handle Mounting 4
11 HW-510 Washer, Flat for Handle Mounting 4
12 HW-310 Nut, 5/16" for Handle Mounting 4
45 B-5203 Adjusting Lever for Handle 1
46 B-5201 Hex Cap Nut for Handle 1
47 HW--510 Washer for Handle Mounting 2

Handle Assembly

Key P/N Application Qty

37 B-5530 Battery, Sealed Maintenance Free, 12 Volt (for Battery Start Machines Only) 1
38 B-5525 Battery Box (for Battery Start Machines Only) 1
39 B-5535 Starter Switch (for Battery Start Machines Only) 1
40 HW-125 Bolt, 5/16" x 3/4" Button Head (for Battery Start Machines Only) 3
41 HW-310 Nut, 5/16" Nylock (for Battery Start Machines Only) 3
42 B-5537 Solenoid, Starter 1

Key P/N Application Qty

43 B-5300 Switch Assembly for Electric Clutch (for Machines with a clutch) 1
B-5301 Switch Replacement Lever Only (Included in Key# 43)

44 HW-705 Screw, #8 x 1-1/4" (for Machines with a clutch) 2

Clutch Switch Components

Battery Start Components

Key P/N Application Qty

13 B-3000 Regulator, Beam 1
14 B-3100 Lock Off, Impco 1
15 B-3160 High Pressure Propane Hose, 12" 1
16 B-3150 High Pressure Propane Hose, 19" 1
17 B-3750 Fitting, Quick Connect 1
18 B-3260 Fitting, 3/8" Flare x 1/4" Pipe 2
19 B-3250 Fitting, 3/8" Flare x 1/4" Pipe 90 degree 1
20 B-3400 Fitting, 3/8" Barb x 3/8" Pipe 90 degree 1
21 B-3300 Fitting, 3/8" Flare x 1/4" Pipe 45 degree 1
22 B-3450 Fitting, 3/16" Barb x 1/8" Pipe 1
23 B-3460 Vacuum Tee, Brass 3-way 5/32" 1
24 B-3210 Vacuum Hose 1
25 B-3200 Fuel Line Hose 1

Standard Fuel System Assembly

Key P/N Application Qty

26 B-3010 Regulator, Beam 1
27 B-3120 Microvac Lock Off 1
28 B-3115 Fuel Solenoid, 12 volt 1
29 B-3750 Fitting, Quick Connect 1
30 B-3150 High Pressure Propane Hose, 19" 1
31 B-3400 Fitting, 3/8" Barb x 3/8" Pipe 90 degree 1
32 B-3260 Fitting, 3/8" Flare x 1/4" Pipe 1
33 B-3250 Fitting, 3/8" Flare x 1/4" Pipe 90 degree 1
34 B-3455 Fitting, 3/16" Barb x 1/8" Pipe 90 degree 1
35 B-3210 Vacuum Hose 1
36 B-3200 Fuel Line Hose 1

Battery Fuel System Assembly



Page 10 (253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com

110Volt Starter Assembly12Volt Starter Assembly

13 HP Single

Overhead Valves

Recoil Start

Oil Filter

Propane Ready

CARB/EPA Approved

Item# H-GXV390-K1DEP3

11 HP Single

Overhead Valves

Recoil Start

Propane Ready

CARB/EPA Approved

Item# H-GXV340-K2DP23

1

2

3
4

5

67

16

17

1920



(253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com Page 11

Key P/N Application Qty

1 B-5900 Starter Cord 1
2 H-396 Starter, 110 Volt 1
3 HW-120 Bolt 2
4 HW-510 Washer 2
5 HW-310 Nut 2
6 HW-200 Bolt 2
7 HW-700 Screw 2
16 H-397 Starter 12 Volt 1
17 Bolt, 1/4" x 1-1/4" Hex Cap 2
19 Nut, 1/4" Nylock 2
20 HW-200 Bolt 2
When ordering Honda engines the above components must be purchased separately or transferred from the engine being replaced.

Honda GXV340/390 Components



Page 12 (253) 581-2323 • Fax (253) 581-4749 • (888) 818-2833 • www.TowerIndustriesInc.com

PrPrPrPrPro Lineo Lineo Lineo Lineo Line

One One One One One YYYYYear Limited ear Limited ear Limited ear Limited ear Limited WWWWWarararararrrrrrantyantyantyantyanty

This propane buffer is warranted by  Tower Industries Inc to be free from defects in workmanship and material for one year from date of purchase by
original retail purchaser and is not transferable except as noted below under "Exclusions and Exceptions". This warranty is limited to repairing or
replacing products which manufacturer's investigation shows were defective at the time of shipment by the manufacturer.  All products subject to this
warranty shall be returned F.O.B. to Tower Industries Inc, Lakewood, WA for examination, repair or replacement.

Exclusions and Exceptions: The following items are not covered under warranty: throttle cable, centerlock device, starter, wheels, hour meter,
clutch (if equipped), clutch switch (if equipped) and belt. The battery (if equipped) is warranted for 90 days. The manufacturer shall not be liable for
any further loss, damages, or expenses, including incidental or consequential damages, directly or indirectly arising from the sale or use of this
product. The manufacturer assumes no responsibility whatsoever from failures, malfunctions or defects resulting from misuse, abuse, neglect,
repairs, alterations or modifications made by other than the manufacturer or an authorized representative.

A separate warranty by the engine manufacturer applies to the engine.  Tower Industries Inc reserves the right to refer engine repairs to the
applicable engine manufacturer's service center.

Serial NumberSerial NumberSerial NumberSerial NumberSerial Number

RRRRRecorecorecorecorecord d d d d YYYYYour Serial Number four Serial Number four Serial Number four Serial Number four Serial Number for Futuror Futuror Futuror Futuror Future Re Re Re Re Refefefefeferererererenceenceenceenceence

Pro Line Buffer Model Number: ________________________________________________

Date Purchased:____________________________

Honda GXV340 K2 DP23 SN:_________________________

Honda GXV390 K1 DEP3 SN:_________________________

Serial Number
Location


